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Overview
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Price
1.88 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.44% (0.08)

US2829141009
EGHT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

218 EUR

S&P 500

1.87 USD (2,500)
1.88 USD (10,100)
1.84 USD

1.93 USD

1.82 USD

1.80 USD
1.886197 USD
1,218,556
2,297,257.76
5,846

WKN: 282914100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2829141009&ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2829141009&ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93e0666c850f0e6831ddd98f8a5e7e6b1f0717f87d68c522332e5f899bfb7c1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57e7e32ec981fb45c&time=1726374241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a6a4c4117da3fbc795a1486ad06c00df29d6ca8289dd5027fb2c65ca0c08009&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03c70769184b8888f&time=1726374241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bac8dd09abcd5bec9bd601f592bc54bc577d509d3bf490395fe305c59a043944&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf69f0fcd9ebdabe9&time=1726374241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c111e9e27fb05d281138309357fd100d3a6f25ad1a359de85763e48b76cb45bb&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6521677dd44a11f0&time=1726374241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06b4399b203a2b2943cbfb8ef385d0e084bbf51295452f0760dad608954226b0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6362f87e83bda9230&time=1726374241&tool=RSC
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2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.88 USD
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Sy

ST

10.00 ;Lﬂ
MMVW

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

0.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.79 USD (964,218
1.91 USD (1,179,513

2.35 USD (1,129,566

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US2829141009
Symbol EGHT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 218 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.87 USD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.88 USD (10,100)
Open 1.84 USD
High 1.93 USD
Low 1.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.80 USD
VWAP 1.886197 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,218,556
Trading volume 2,297,257.76
Number of trades 5,846
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.21% -27.41% -92.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.94 -0.71 -22.14
Beta - - -

Volatility 85.01 80.76 77.34

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 8X8 INC.

2.68 USD (1,381,190
3.80 USD (2024/01/02
1.51 USD (2024/08/08
3.92 USD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.51 USD (2024/08/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 1.69 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 1.66 EUR 0.00 4
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 1.88 USD 2.30 5,846
13
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 1.69 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2024/03/ 16:40 2.73 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370585

8X8 INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/09/ 08:01 1.59 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:31 1.68 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 1.61 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80297

8X8 INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

8x8

Contact Details
8X8 INC.

W. Maude Ave. 810 94085 Sunnyvale, CA
Telefon: +1 (408)727-1885

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jaswinder
Singh

Alison Gleeson

Elizabeth
Theophille

Monique
Bonner

Todd Ford

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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